East Lothian Council

Scheme of Delegation List of Applications
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Application No.

22/01348/P

22/01286/P

22/01289/P

22/01299/P

22/00524/P

22/00906/P

02 February 2023

Address

7 Inveresk Gate Inveresk Village Road Inveresk
Musselburgh EH21 7TB

Unit 2 Preston Links Centre High Street Prestonpans EH32

9AF

27 Links Road Longniddry EH32 ONH

12 Westgate North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4AF

Tynepark House Haddington East Lothian EH41 4DA

Woodhall Wood Spott Estate East Lothian

Officer Recommendation
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GRANT
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GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

Page 1 of 1



